44. ro¢nik Mezinarodni brnénska regata junioru
RESULTS - SUNDAY 17.05.2015

6.-17.5.2015
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8:30
BOHEMIANS PRAHA

TJ JISKRA OTROKOVICE

VK MORAVIA UHERSKE HRADISTE
SVK BRECLAV

CVK BRNO

CVK BRNO

8:37
LS BRNO/VK OLOMOUC/VK PERUN OSTRAVA
VK LITOMERICE

CVK BRNO

VK HODONIN

SVK BRECLAV/LS BRNO

VK PREROV

8:45
KS POSNANIA
CVK BRNO/LS BRNO/VK HODONIN

8:52

CVK PARDUBICE/VK OLOMOUC/TJ JISKRA OTROKOVICE

KV MELNIK 1881/VK VAJGAR J.HRADE/LS BRNO/VK PREROV
LAUBEGASTER RV/SC LEIPZIG/DRESDNER RC/PIRNAER RV
VK BLESK

BOHEMIANS PRAHA

CVK PARDUBICE

9:07

VK OLOMOUC

VK OLOMOUC

SPARTAK BOLETICE N.L.
VK BLESK

CVK PRAHA

VK SLAVIA PRAHA

4x+ zcis | BOYS 4x+

SVITAK J.., JAROS M., KNYTL J., TOMEK K., BURESOVA A.

SMOLINKA 0., ZPEVAK K., VOJTASEK P., KOCAR R., KOUTNA H.
RIMAK F., STERBA M., KOLISKA M.,MUSLIJi A.., VAVERKOVA V.

KUBIK D., MITRIC T., PTACNIK P., PANACEK L., NESPOR L.

KERNDL K., MENDES M., JURANEK A., HOFIREK Z., OBRDLIKOVA I.
RICANEK V., KOMANEC J., MALASEK J., MACHACEK P., KOURILOVA K.

KOBZA T., MECKA D., LORENC M., PISKOR P., MICHALCIKOVA T.
MATUSIK P., HAMERNIK O., PROKES J., VOTRUBA V., HERMANKOVA E.
STERBA E., DIBLIK M., CACEK K., HAJEK M., SLAVICEK L.

PAULUS V., HUJNAK T., HACUNDA P., BOLEBRUCH 0., JORDANOVA N.
RYLICH L., VLASIC T., TUREK J.,MALY T., VLACH J.

SKOPAL S., RAKOS F., BROZIK A., TRONICEK M., JELINEK T.

4x- dky / JWB 4x-

MAJEWSKA Wiktoria, ADAMCZAK Patrycja, GANSKA Julianna, WOJCIK Julia
ROOSENDAAL Lenka, KREMEROVA Laura, MUSILOVA Katefina, BELOCHOVA Kristyna

KIACOVA Veronika, ZDRAHALOVA Adéla, TRUHLAROVA Adéla, SOLAROVA Valentyna
MACKOVA Anna-marie, POSPISILOVA Michala, KAROVA Bara, KOLAROVA Valentyna
BOECK Annika, WILDE Lina-Sophie, GEBAUER Tine, WITTIG Franziska

KOMATSELI Angelika, VITOVSKA Beata, METLICKA Zuzana, KRUCKA Natalie,
DVORAKOVA Natalie, BARTONOVA Lucie, PISKACKOVA Alice, MICHAELI Ellen
ANDERLIKOVA Natalie, NOVOTNA Nela, KASTLOVA Lucie, SOKOLOVA Natalie,

2-dky / JWB 2-

HLAVACOVA Anna, CHRBJATOVA Veronika
PRCHALOVA Barbora, BEDNAROVA Martina
OLSOVSKA Ludmila, CHMATALOVA Eliska
SKALOVA Linda, BUSINSKA Tereza
JIRASOVA Veronika, LAZNICKOVA Josefina
SIROVA Alzbéta, KOISOVA Nikola
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Time
03:58,01
04:03,83
04:11,26
04:22,11
04:38,80
04:43,36

Time
03:33,76
03:34,96
03:42,21
03:51,84
04:03,58
04:04,27

Time
05:31,32
05:56,29

Time
05:17,40
05:22,38
05:27,40
05:27,50
05:49,06
06:02,71

Time
05:59,15
06:06,28
06:10,46
06:12,71
06:13,13
06:22,21
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9:14
STU BRATISLAVA
KONDOR BRANDYS N.L.
JISKRA TREBON/LS BRNO
VK BLESK

BOHEMIANS PRAHA

VK SLAVIA PRAHA

9:21

LS BRNO/JISKRA OTROKOVICE
SVK BRATISLAVA

VK SMiCHOV

LIA WIEN

LS BRNO

VK SMiCHOV

9:28

VK LITOMERICE/KONDOR BRANDYS N.L.

WURZENER RV/PIRNAER RV
CVK PRAHA

KONDOR BRANDYS N.L.

LS BRNO

JISKRA TREBON

9:35

SVK BRATISLAVA

VK SLAVIA PRAHA/VK BLESK
CVK PRAHA

VK SLAVIA PRAHA
PIRNAAER RV

VK PREROV

9:42

CVK PRAHA

VK OLOMOUC/CVK BRNO
VK PREROV

9:50

JISKRA TREBON

SPARTAK BOLETICE N.L.

VK OLOMOUC

VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC/CVK PRAHA
SPARTAK BOLETICE N.L.
BOHEMIANS PRAHA

2x dci / IMB 2x

GONDA Richard, MICHLIK Jan
HRDINA Vojtéch, GECKO Lukas
PECHA Karel, CIMRMAN Michal
JIRUS Patrik, FISCHER Benedikt,
BARTAK Matgj, MAREK Jakub
BAMBAS Daniel, KOPCIL Matgj

BURES Jan, HLADIK Radim

ZEMANIK Filip, SUCH Branislav,

NEPRAS Jiti, POJEZNY Martin
WEBERNDORFER Johanes, FRATER Thomas
MULLER Martin, DOHNAL Michal

KRABS Antonin, KOVARIK Vojtéch

STEFAN Petr, NAGY $imon
DOHRMANN Paul/MILDE Maximilian
ZMATLIK Jakub, SETINA Vojtéch
KULHANEK Adam, NOVOTNY Maté&j
LiZAL Adam, VODICKA Tomas
CUPITA Adam, KOJAN Petr

POPELKA Jakub, STIFFEL Adam
NOSEK Jan, NESENSOHN Thomas
BILEK Ladislav, REHOREK Marek
KOPCIL Adam, ZIMA Filip

WERNER Franz, GEBAUER Raphael,
SISMA Tomas, REZEK Jan

4-dci / JMB 4-

JESZIK Petr, WIRTH Oskar, ANDEL David, JINDRA Tomas
JANALIK Vojtéch, ZDRAHAL Adam, KUNCAK Vaclav, STRIZ Albert
HABAN Vojtéch, JELINEK Toma$, CHURY $imon, CIBULEC Jan

KOHOUT Tomas, VOCHOSKA Jan, SIMKOVSKY Jan, RUZICKA Radek
SKALAK Jan, CABAN Albert, ONDOMISI Petr, KOTLAN Matj

HRUBY Franti§ek, OPLUSTIL Lubomir, RUKRIGEL Filip, BARTEL Jakub
TOSER Martin, MARYSKA Petr, REZNIK §imon, TAJBL Tadea$
PAZDERA Pavel, DEDEK Vlastimil, CHVAL Martin, NOVOTNY Marek
SVERAK Toméas, CHLADEK Jan, VALECKA Filip, KLAUS Tomas
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Time
05:40,06
05:41,32
05:42,82
05:49,09
05:49,95
06:03,82

Time
05:27,18
05:31,34
05:39,64
05:40,25
05:44,02
06:14,53

Time
05:17,51
05:25,47
05:32,96
05:34,15
05:50,45

Nedostavila se na start

Time
05:09,86
05:18,16
05:18,24
05:34,13
05:36,98
05:37,41

Time
05:11,03
05:17,21
05:28,95

Time
05:00,98
05:03,86
05:10,09
05:15,64
05:17,86
05:20,09
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10:00

DRESDNER RV/DRESDNER RC/PIRNAER RV/SC LEIPZIG

FAVORITAS KAUNAS
VK OLOMOUC

BOHEMIANS PRAHA/CVK PRAHA/VK SMICHOV

SPARTAK BOLETICE N.L.

10:15

VK OLOMOUC/BOHEMIANS PRAHA
CVK PARDUBICE

JISKRA TREBON

LS BRNO

CVK PARDUBICE

10:22

CVK PARDUBICE

SVK BRECLAV

PIRNAER RV/DRESDNER RC

10:30

BOHEMIANS PRAHA/CVK BRNO
VK SLAVIA PRAHA/DUKLA PRAHA
KV MELNIK 1881/TJ NERATOVICE
JISKRA OTROKOVICE

VK PREROV

CVK PARDUBICE

10:45

BOHEMIANS PRAHA/CVK PRAHA
VK BLESK

SPARTAK BOLETICE N.L.

4x- jky [ JWA 4x-

SCHNORRBUSCH Sandra, BAUMGART Maxi, LEUPOLD Sophie, FURRMAN Katja
MEDELINSKAITE leva, DZIUGYTE Rusné, LUKSAITE Jovita, MEDELINSKAITE Marija
CHMELOVA Katefina, LAHNEROVA Petra, DOMESOVA Katefina, CERMAKOVA Katefina
RACANOVA Kristyna, REINHARDOVA Alzbéta, KILEVNIKOVA $arka, NIEDERLOVA Helena
BERKOVA Barbora, KLIMTOVA Natalie, SEBOKOVA Nikol, TICHA Eliska

2-jky / JWA 2-

KIDOVA Michaela, SKVOROVA Tereza
HYKSOVA Klara, PRIHODOVA Zuzana
DVORAKOVA Klara, ILLEOVA Romana
BLAHOVA Patricie, BLAHOVA Veronika
GWOZDIAKOVA Petra, HORNIKOVA Eliska

2x jii / JMA 2x

CHMELAR Boris, JUNG Ondfej
KLIMOVIC Jakub, SCHMIDT Petr
LOIBL Robin, BISCHOFF Raffael

FLEISSNER Jan, SANCA Ondfej
VAJNER Martin, NOVOTNY Ondfrej
MACH Matgj, NAPRAVNIK Jan
SAMANEK Jan, NOVOTNY Filip
TROJAN Vladimir, GERHAT Michal
HAUK Martin, KOSKA Petr

4- jii | JMA 4-

KUBICZEK Jan, SMOLIK Jan, HANCL Michal, TRECEK Jakub
KUPKA Matou$, NEDVED Jakub, HAVALA Matyas, HURT Franti§ek
ZASTAVKA Dominik, SUK Rudolf, DEMETER Samuel, KIEZLER Michal,
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Rank

Time
07:01,27
07:11,33
07:38,71
07:46,50
07:49,57

Time
07:59,19
08:22,21
08:31,32
08:34,97
08:44,89

Time
07:25,27
07:49,65

Nedostavila se na start

Time
06:52,73
06:52,79
07:02,13
07:04,64
07:10,61

Odstoupili

Time
06:35,34
06:40,89
06:42,68



10:52
BOHEAMIANS PRAHA/CVK PRAHA
VK MORAVIA UH.HRADISTE
JISKRA OTROKOVICE

VK HODONIN

11:00

VK SMiCHOV

VK OLOMOUC

JISKRA TREBON

VK BLESK

CVK PARDUBICE

SVK BRECLAV/VK PERUN OSTRAVA/VK OLOMOUC

11:07
LEIPZIG

LIA WIEN

VK BLESK
BOHEMIANS PRAHA
BOHEMIANS PRAHA
CVK PARDUBICE

11:15
CVK PARDUBICE

VK MORAVIA UH.HRADISTE
VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC
PIRNAER RV

VK SLAVIA PRAHA
BOHEMIANS PRAHA

11:22

VK SLAVIA PRAHA

KS POSNANIA

VK HODONIN

VK OLOMOUC

VK SMICHOV/VK BLESK
CVK PRAHA

11:30

VK BLESK/VK SLAVIA PRAHA/CVK PRAHA/JISKRA OTROKOVICE

KONDOR BRANDYS N.L.

SC LEIPZIG/WURZENER RV/PIERNAER RV
CVK PRAHA

JISKRA TREBON

AZS-AWF POZNAN

4x+ zkys / girls 4x+

BURESOVA A., HNiZDILOVA K., STEFKOVA M., NEUMANOVA J., KNYTE J.
VICENIKOVA A., VAVERKOVA V., KODRLOVA J., GREGARKOVA V., KOLISKA M.
HORNAKOVA H., PASEKOVA V., KOVAROVA B., PARAVANOVA D., KOUTNA H.
HROMKOVA T., BALGOVA E., JORDANOVA N., ZAMECNIKOVA M., BOLEBRUCH O.

HARTMANOVA K., SANTRUCKOVA A., CINKOVA V., METELKOVA S., NEJEDLOVA V.

BRAZDOVA K., MICHALCIKOVA T., TRUHLAROVA L., BENYSKOVA E., MECKA D.
KLIMOVA I., BROTHANKOVA K., KLIMOVA H., KOHOUTOVA S., KLIMOVA E.
PODRAZILOVA E., PODRAZILOVA B., HEJDOVA A., HARTMANOVA G., SKALOVA L.
ZDERADICKOVA K., CERVENAKOVA J., REJDOVA K., STEPANKOVA Z., GWOZDIAKOVA P..
NOVOTNA M., MIITRICOVA Katefina, KREJCI V., MASAROVA T., LORENC M.

1x dky / JWB 1x

BOECK Annita
ROGLER Alexandra
VITOVSKA Beata
DVORAKOVA Natalie
PISKACKOVA Alice
NETIKOVA Simona

KIACOVA Veronika
VASTAKOVA Marcela
POSPISILOVA Michala
WITTIG Franziska
DYBOVA Markéta
MICHAELI Ellen

4x- dci / IMB 4x-

KOPCIL Adam, KOPCIL Mat&j, BAMBAS Daniel, ZIMA Filip

GORA Bartlomiej, JACKOWSKI Emil, JANUSZEWSKI Mikolaj, JANKOWSKI Albert
BLAHUTKA Radek, CRLIK Dominik, HYORECKY Michal, SVITAK Radek

HRUBY Frantigek, OPLUSTIL Lubomir, VANEK Jifi, BARTEL Jakub

NEPRAS Jifi, POJEZNY Martin, JIRUS Patrik, FISCHER Benedikt

WIRTH Oskar, ANDEL David, JINDRA Tomas, JESZIK Petr

NESENSOHN Thomas, NOSEK Jan, REHOREK Marek, MARTINEK Ondfej
NOVOTNY Matgj, KOLOC Krystof, KULHANEK Adam, NAGY &imon

GEBAUER Raphael, STRULIK Wiliam, DOHRMANN Paul, MILDE Maximilian
ZMATLIK Jakub, MAHLER Gabriel, BILEK Ladislav, SETINA Vojtéch

SIMKOVSKY Jan, CUPITA Adam, VOCHOSKA Jan, KOJAN Petr

KULECKI Michal, MROZEK Bartlomiej, NIEDZIELSKI Jakub, MIKOLAJCZAK Szymon
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Time
03:59,53
04:05,91
04:28,53

Nedostavila se na start

Time
03:37,25
03:40,06
03:45,72
03:50,78
03:53,72
04:08,96

Time
06:36,06
06:41,57
06:43,59
06:45,95
07:05,28
Odstoupil

Time
06:20,75
06:26,43
06:28,26
06:30,78
06:36,88
06:42,78

Time
05:03,86
05:08,11
05:13,95
05:16,95
05:20,54
05:28,92

Time
04:47,07
04:47,15
04:52,11
05:01,64
05:06,06
05:07,95



11:37

SPARTAK BOLETICE N.L.

KV MELNIK 1881
VK SMiCHOV
CVK PARDUBICE

11:45

SPARTAK BOLETICE N.L.

VK PREROV

CVK BRNO

JISKRA TREBON
BOHEMIANS PRAHA
VK PREROV

12:00
CVK PARDUBICE

SPARTAK BOLETICE N.L.

SVK BRATISLAVA
JISKRA TREBON
VK SINTAVA

VK MORAVIA UH.HRADISTE

12:30

VK SLAVIA /DUKLA PRAHA/TJ NERATOVICE/KV MELNIK 1881

BOHEMIANS PRAHA
VK PREROV/LS BRNO
CVK PARDUBICE

12:45
FAVORITAS KAUNAS
JISKRA OTROKOVICE

SPARTAK BOLETICE N.L.
PIRNAER RV/DRESDNER RC

SVK BRECLAV

2-dci/JMB 2-

KOTLAN Matgj, ONDOMIS| Petr
TISLICKY Adam, NAJMAN Jacob
CHALOUPKA Vojtéch, KRABS Antonin
TROJAN Matous$, NOVOTNY Vojtéch

SKALAK Jan, CABAN Albert
CHURY &imon, CIBULEC Jan
KUNCAK Vaclav, STRIZ Albert
KOHOUT Tomas, RUZICKA Radek
VALECKA Filip, KLAUS Tomas
HABAN Vojtéch, JELINEK Tomas

1x jky / JWA 1x

JIRASKOVA Adéla
BERKOVA Barbora
SUCHOVA Barbora
LORENCOVA Simona
TICHA Monika
TEIMEROVA Karolina

4x- jii | JMA 4x-

VAJNER Martin, NOVOTNY Ondiej, NAPRAVNIK Jan, MACH Matgj
FLEISSNER Jan, KUBICZEK Jan, NOVAK Jakub, TRECEK Jakub
HAJDUK Stefan, TROJAN Vladimir, GERHAT Michal, MRAZEK Toma3
VALACH Martin, KOSKA Petr, JUNG Ondfej, CHMELAR Boris

2-jii | JMA 2-

STANKUNAS Povilas, JUSKEVICIUS Mantas
SAMANEK Jan, NOVOTNY Filip

ZASTAVKA Dominik, DEMETER Samuel
LOIBL Robin, BISCHOFF Raffael

KLIMOVIC Jakub, SCHMIDT Petr
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Time
05:58,88
06:02,90
06:06,65
06:39,75

Time
05:27,39
05:35,48
05:38,67
05:43,51
05:50,48
05:50,70

Time
Neméfeno
+0:00,70
+0:13,80
+0:16,67
+0:37,67
+0:42,51

Time
06:21,33
06:34,40
06:36,31
06:41,84

Time
07:11,80
07:24,89
07:33,76
07:45,61
08:36,64
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12:52
LS BRNO
BOHEMIANS PRAHA
BOHEMIANS PRAHA
SVK BRECLAV

CVK BRNO

SVK BRECLAV

13:00
CVK BRNO

VK OLOMOUC

CVK BRNO

VK MORAVIA UH.HRADISTE
VK HODONIN

SVK BRECLAV

13:07

VK MORAVIA UH.HRADISTE/VK PREROV
VK OLOMOUC/LS BRNO

JISKRA TREBON

CVK PARDUBICE

VK BLESK

VK BLESK

13:15
VK OLOMOUC/JISKRA OTROKOVICE
LS BRNO/KV MELNIK 1881

PIRNAER TV/LAUBEGASTER TV

VJ VAJGAR J.HRADEC/VK PREROV
VK LITOMERICE

BOHEMIANS PRAHA

13:30

VK OLOMOUC

VK BLESK/CVK PRAHA
VK OHRE LOUNY

2x zcis | BOYS 2x

KOBZA Tomas, MALY Tomas

KNYTL Jakub, TOMEK Kristian
SVITAK Jan, JAROS Michal

MITRIC Tobias, PTACNIK Patrik
MALASEK Jakub, KOPULETY Miroslav
PANACEK Lukas, NESPOR Lukas

CACEK Krystof, HAJEK Michal

MECKA David, LORENC Matgj
STERBA Erik, DIBLIK Marek

RIMAK Filip, STERBA Michal
HACUNDA Patrik, BOLEBRUCH Ondfej
RYLICH Luka$, VLASIC Timon

2x dky / JWB 2x

VASTAKOVA Marcela, PIVKOVA Katefina
ZDRAHALOVA Adéla, MUSILOVA Katefina
KOLAROVA Karolina, NOVOTNA Katefina
NOVOTNA Nela, KASTLOVA Lucie
KOMATSELI Angelika, VITOVSKA Beata
METLICKA Zuzana,KRUCKA Natalie

TRUHLAROVA Adéla, SOLAROVA Valentyna
KAROVA Bara, MACKOVA Anna-marie
LEUPOLD Sophie, FUHRMANN Katja
POSPISILOVA Michala, KOLAROVA Valentyna
SMUTKOVA Adéla, ZELINKOVA Tereza
MICHAELI Ellen, DVORAKOVA Natalie

4- dky / JWB 4-

HLAVACOVA Anna, BEDNAROVA Martina, PRCHALOVA Barbora, CHRBJATOVA Veronika
BUSINSKA Tereza, LAZNICKOVA Josefina, JIRASOVA Veronika, SKALOVA Linda
TRAVNICKOVA Barbora, JANDOVA Barbora, LAVICKOVA Hana, KASKOVA Ivana
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Time
04:21,09
04:27,14
04:31,90
04:33,03
04:40,28
05:42,19

Time
03:39,51
03:47,44
03:54,78
03:56,32
03:56,82
04:23,91

Time
06:15,95
06:16,11
06:23,67
06:31,92

DNF

DNF

Time
05:50,34
05:51,77
05:52,07
06:05,21
06:06,84
06:23,31

Time
05:38,19
05:53,45
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13:37
SVK BRATISLAVA
CVK BRNO

SVK BRATISLAVA
KV MELNIK 1881
KV MELNIK 1881
SVK BRECLAV

13:45
VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC
SVK BRATISLAVA

STU BRATISLAVA

STU BRATISLAVA
CVK PARDUBICE
JISKRA TREBON

13:52

VK LITOMERICE
SC LEIPZIG

LIA WIEN
PIRNAER RV
DRESDNER RC
VK PREROV

14:00

SVK BRATISLAVA

SVK BRATISLAVA
JISKRA OTROKOVICE
LS BRNO

KONDOR BRANDYS N.L.
VK PREROV

14:15
CVK PRAHA
SPARTAK BOLETICE N.L.

VK OLOMOUC/VK PREROV/CVK BRNO

BOHEMIANS PRAHA

VK SMICHOV/TJ NERATOVICE

SVK BRECLAV/VK HODONIN

1x dci / IMB 1x

ZEMANIK Filip
HOFIREK Jifi
SUCH Branislav
KELLER $tépan
TISLICKY Adam
JURCIK Adam

MARYSKA Petr
DOHNANY Sebastian
GONDA Richard
MICHLIK Jan

ZETEK Vladimir
PECHA Karel

STEFAN Petr

STRULIK Wiliam
WEBERNDORFER Johannes
WERNER Franz

BOSE Moritz

REZEK Jan

STIFFEL Adam
POPELKA Jakub
MARTINEK Ondfej
BURES Jan
KOLOC Krystof
SISMA Tomas

8+ dci/JMB 8+

JESZIK P., WIRTH O., ANDEL D., REHOREK M., SETINA V., MAHLER G., BILEK L., JINDRA T., FERKL O.

SKALAK J., CABAN A., ONDOMISI P., KOTLAN M., PAZDERA P., DEDEK V., CHVAL M., NOVOTNY M.,
HRUBY F., OPLUSTIL L., VANEK J., BARTEL J., CHURY §., CIBULEC J., STRIiZ A., KUNCAK V., LORENC
SVERAK T., PISKAC J., JANOUSEK T., MAREK J., BARTAK M., CHLADEK J., VALECKA F., KLAUS T.,
NEPRAS J., POJEZNY M., KRABS A., CHALOUPKA V., PALICKA T., HLADIK D., ZMEK V., FOJTIK J.,
JURCIK A., KAPR M., BLAHUTKA R., CAFAL.J.., NEDELA D., SVITAK R., HVORECKY M., CRLIK D.,
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Time
06:27,08
06:37,37
06:49,37
06:59,84
07:15,33

Nedostavil se na start

Time
06:14,09
06:17,20
06:25,20
06:37,16
06:38,07
06:54,01

Time
06:01,25
06:04,88
06:07,59
06:08,47
06:27,14
07:29,51

Time
05:40,29
05:46,45
05:50,89
05:51,58
06:01,29
06:05,64

Time
04:38,83
04:44,94
04:45,20
05:03,47
05:05,83
05:22,34
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14:22

VK MORAVIA UH.HRADISTE/VK PREROV

KONDOR BRANDYS N.L.

BOHEMIANS PRAHA/CVK PRAHA

CKV BRNO/VK PERUN OSTRAVA
SPARTAK BOLETICE N.L.
VK OLOMOUC

14:30

CVK PARDUBICE

DRESDNER

VK OLOMOUC

VK SMICHOV/CVK PRAHA

VK SINTAVA/SVK BRATISLAVA
JISKRA OTROKOVICE

14:45
LIA WIEN

SPARTAK BOLETICE N.L.
JISKRA TREBON

JISKRA OTROKOVICE/LS BRNO

14:52
CVK PRAHA

VK SMiCHOV

VK OLOMOUC

JISKRA TREBON

VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC
VK HODONIN

15:00

VK BLESK

VK OLOMOUC

JISKRA TREBON/VK SMICHOV
VK BLESK

CVK PARDUBICE

VK MORAVIA UH.HRADISTE

2x jky I JWA 2x

TEIMEROVA Karolina, PONIKELSKA Dita
BEZDEKOVA Michaela, BLAZKOVA Tereza
RACANOVA Kristyna, REINHARDOVA Alzbéta
CADOVA Pavlina, DOSTALOVA Veronika
SEBOKOVA Nikola, TICHA Eliska
LAHNEROVA Petra, CHMELOVA Katefina

JIRASKOVA Adéla, PRIHODOVA Zuzana
SCHNORBUSCH Sandra, BAUMGART Maxi,
CERMAKOVA Katefina, DOMESOVA Katefina
KILEVNIKOVA $arka, NIEDERLOVA Helena
TICHA Monika, SUCHOVA BARBORA
GAJDUSKOVA Barbora, HRADILIKOVA Pavlina

4-jky [ JWA 4-

TOMASH Julia, MALLWEGER Marion, KASAGIC Alexandra, PAMMER Pia
BERKOVA Barbora, KLIMTOVA Natalie, SEBOKOVA Nikol, TICHA Eliska
KLIMOVA Eva, LORENCOVA Simona, DVORAKOVA Klara, ILLEOVA Romana
HRADILIKOVA Pavlina, GAJDUSKOVA Barbora, BLAHOVA Veronika, BLAHOVA Patricie,

2x zkys / GIRLS 2x

HNiZDILOVA Karolina, STEFKOVA Marie
HARTMANOVA Karolina, SANTRUCKOVA Anna
MICHALCIKOVA Tereza, BRAZDOVA Karolina
KLIMOVA Iva, BROTHANKOVA Kilara
MERTOVA Natalie, MATLOVA Barbora
JORDANOVA Natalie, ZAMECNIKOVA Marie

PODRAZILOVA Eliska, HEJDOVA Adéla
TRUHLAROVA Lucie, BENYSKOVA Emma
CUPITOVA Vendula, NEJEDLOVA Vanda
HARTMANOVA Gabriela, PODRAZILOVA Barbora
REJDOVA Karolina, STEPANKOVA Zuzana
VICENIKOVA Adriana, VAVERKOVA Valérie julie

Stranka 8 z 9

Rank

A WN

Rank

o g~ WN

Rank

A wWN

Rank

o U~ WN

Rank

o g~ WN

Time
08:19,39
08:21,82
09:02,33
09:34,76

Nedostavily se
Nedostavily se

Time
07:47,42
07:49,20
07:54,92
08:12,42
08:26,61

Nedostavily se

Time
07:42,15
07:48,15
07:55,78
08:15,15

Time
03:58,83
04:01,83
04:11,83
04:13,58
04:14,16
04:33,01

Time
03:48,82
03:58,71
04:01,08
04:03,25
04:16,21
04:16,83



15:07
CVK PARDUBICE
KV MELNIK 1881
DRESDNER RC
DUKLA PRAHA
BOHEMIANS PRAHA
LS BRNO

15:15
LIA WIEN

CVK BRNO

LS BRNO

VK SLAVIA PRAHA
PIRNAER RV

CVK PARDUBICE

15:25
VK BLESK/CVK PRAHA/VK SLAVIA PRAHA

BOHEMIANS PRAHA/CVK PRAHA/VK VAJGAR
J.HRADEC/TJ NERATOVICE

1x jii / JMA 1x

VALACH Martin
MACH Matgj
BISCHOFF Raffael
NOVOTNY Ondrej
NOVAK Jakub
MRAZEK Tomas

SUCHAK lurii
SANCA Ondfej
KARA Vojtéch
VAJNER Martin
LOIBL Robin
HAUK MARTIN

8+ jii | JMA 8+

NOVOTNY Jan, ADAM Vojtéch, NEDVED Jakub, HAVALA Matya$, KLAUDA Jan, HURT Frantisek, KUPKA
Matou$, MANDYS Michal, korm. FISCHER Benedikt

KUBICZEK J., FLEISSNER J., NOVAK J., SMOLIK J., BERAN P., NAPRAVNIK Jan, HANCL M., TRECEK J.,

SVERAK T.
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Time
07:56,70
07:57,13
07:58,16
08:18,64

Nedostavil se
Nedostavil se

Time
07:28,45
07:32,34
07:37,38
07:40,21
08:04,01

Nedostavil se

Time

06:05,03

06:08,12



